KEY Ferries between Guernsey and Jersey

FF Fast Ferry CF Conventional Ferry

Condorferries.com

December 2010
Ferries from Guernsey to Jersey w T Flsilsm Tw T Fls'smMmTwTF!ss M TWTF s s MTWTF
To 1 2 3lals & 7 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 (18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 30 31
09:45 N FF N Bl

Jersey
12:00 -- FF -- -- --
13:00 N FF N M -
13:40 FF -- -- FF FF -- FF -- FF FF
15:00 N - Bl N Bl
16:00 ] | ] ] ST | |
19:30 CF -- CGEINCENRCEN RCENNCE -- CF | CF | ©F | CF | ©F -- CGEINCERNRCENRCE -- CENRCENRCENRCE
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December 2010
Ferries from Jersey to Guernsey w T Flsls w
To
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Arrive 2 9 14 15 16 17 -- 20 21 22 23 24 -- 27 28 29 30 31
14:15 -- FF -- -- --

15:15 | FE | BN

15:30 -- -- FF -- --

16:15 e 0 O e O e R
17:15 L e NN [ NN

18:15 | ] ] | ] rrorr L

18:15 FF N P NN

19:30 ] FF | ] ]

230 oF cF L[] NN Il NN

at time of pr ion on 8-Dec-10. Please be aware that the sailings and Is are
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KEY Ferries between Guernsey and Jersey
FF Fast Ferry CF Conventional Ferry

January 2011
Ferries from Guernsey to Jersey w T
To Arrive 5 6
Jersey 13:40

w T Flsls m Tw T Fls'sm T wT Fls s M
12 13 14 (15 16 17 18 19 20 21 |22 |23 24 25 26 27 28 29 80 31
FF N

L
| [ | | [
I | I

Jersey 17:15

= [ = I = [
Jersey 18:00 B [ B
Jersey 19:30 cF cF cF lerl cF cF cF cF cFleel cF crF cF cF crlerl cF cF cF cF cr leR T cF

January 2011
errlesfromJerseytoGuernsey s’ s m Tw T F!ss M TWwWTF s §MTWTEF 8§ 8§ MTWTF s 8 M

Arrive -- 4 5 6 7 -- 10 11 12 13 14 -- 17 18 19 20 21 -- 24 25 26 27 28 -- 31
Guernsey 09:45 -- FF -- FF -- FF -
Guernsey 15:30 -- -- -- --
Guernsey 16:15 -- EE -- -- -- --
Guernsey 17:15 FF -- -- -- --
Guernsey 20:15 -- -- -- --

at time of production on 8-Dec-10. Please be aware that the sailings and Is are subject to ct © The design and layout of the 2010 Condor Ferries timetable cannot be used without the permission of Condor Ferries Ltd.
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February 2011

Ferries from Guernsey to Jersey

To
Jersey

Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey

Jersey

February 2011

Ferries from Jersey to Guernsey

To
Guernsey

Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Guernsey
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Arrive
13:40
16:00
17:00
17:15
18:00
19:30

Arrive
09:45
15:30
16:15
18:15
19:15
20:15
23:00

CF

KEY

FF Fast Ferry

w T Flsls ™
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I
cF crF cF [eel cF cF

at time of production on 8-Dec-10. Please be aware that the sailings and
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KEY Ferries between Guernsey and Jersey

FF Fast Ferry CF Conventional Ferry

March 2011

Ferries from Guernsey to Jersey T W T F 88 MTWTF 8§ 8 MT W
To 10 11 12 18 14 15 16

Jersey 13:00 - FF -

13:40 --

15:00 rr I

16:00 --

17:00 I -

18:00 --

19:30 CF CF CF CF IGFIL CF CF CF CF CF [GFIl| CF CF CF

23 24 25|26 27 28 29 30 3t

FF I - FF

Arrive
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Jersey

] FF

Jersey

Jersey

March 2011
Ferries from Jersey to Guernsey Tw T Flsis MmT W T
To
Guernsey

Flsls m T w
11 12 18 14 15 16

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
[ | FF
- -

Arrive

1
10:05 --
15:00 --
15:15 --
16:15 --
17:15 FF --
18:15 --
19:15 -- FF

at time of pr ion on 8-Dec-10. Please be aware that the sailings and Is are
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KEY Ferries between Guernsey and Jersey

FF Fast Ferry CF Conventional Ferry

Ferries from Guernsey to Jersey Fls' s Mm TwW T F s s M TWTEF s s MT w T Fls
_ To _ Arrive 1 -- 4 5 6 7 8 -- 11 12 13 14 15 -- 18 19 27 28 29 -
| Guernsey  Jersey | 0800 | 09:00 | ] | ] == [
| Guemsey Jersey | 0900 10:00 [ | ] I -~ [ ]
| Guemsey  Jersey | 09:30 10:30 El [ B
| Guemsey Jersey | 1030 1130 GG | [ L]
| Guemsey  Jersey | 1100 1200 il | | [ ]
_ Jersey _ 13:00 -- FF IHE | [F7 | [FF -- 77 | [F7 | [FF -
| Guernsey  Jersey | 1330 | 14:30 | ] | ] []
_ Jersey _ 14:45 -- FF -- FF -
| Guemsey  Jersey | 1400 15:00 [ ] [ B
| Guemsey Jersey | 1500 16100 [ | ] [ [ ]
| Guernsey  Jersey | 1600 | 17:00 | ] e []
_ Jersey _ 18:00 FF -- FF -- GE -
| Guernsey  Jdersey | 1730 | 1940 cFleEl cF cF cF cofF cFleel | cF cF cF cF crlerl | cF cF CF CF CF [CF|
_ Jersey _ 18:40 FF -- FF FF -- FF FF -- FF FF -
CGuemsey Jersey | %10 200 [FEL | [EEIE IEE i
This ti ble is at time of production on 8-Dec-10. Please be aware that the sailings and Is are subject to ct © The design and layout of the 2010 Condor Ferries timetable cannot be used without the permission of Condor Ferries Ltd.




Ferries from Jersey to Guernsey

To
Guernsey

Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
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Guernsey

Guernsey
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Arrive

10:05
10:45
11:45
12:15
13:30
14:00
14:05
15:00
16:30
17:00
18:00
19:05
20:30
22:00

KEY

FF Fast Ferry

at time of pr ion on 8-Dec-10. Please be aware that the sailings and Is are

CF Conventional Ferry

Ferries between Jersey and Guernsey

T W T F 8 8§MTWTF 8§ 8§ MTWTF 8§ 8 M TWT F|s
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FF -- FF -- FF -- FF -
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bject to © The design and layout of the 2010 Condor Ferries timetable cannot be used without the permission of Condor Ferries Ltd.



KEY Ferries between Guernsey and Jersey

FF Fast Ferry CF Conventional Ferry

Condorferries.com

May 2011

Ferries from Guernsey to Jersey (s m Tw T Fls'smMmTwT Fls s M TwT F!ss M TWwWTF s s ™M T
| Fom  To | Depat  Amive 1 2 3 4 5 6.7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 |21 22 23 24 25 26 27 |28 29 30 31
| Guemsey  Jersey | 07:30 08:30 | N FF NN [

| Guernsey  Jersey | 0745 0845 | ] | [ee]
_ Jersey _ 09:00 - -- - -- FF
| Guernsey  Jersey | 0830 0930 | L | ]

_ Jersey _ 10:00 - FF FF -- -- --

| Guernsey  Jersey | 0930 1030 | ] | ] FF Gl |
_ Jersey _ 11:00 - -- -- FF --

| Guernsey  Jersey | 1080 1130 | reore | ]

_ Jersey _ 12:00 - -- -- FF --

| Guernsey  Jersey | 1200 1300 L e e orr e rr R - -~

_ Jersey _ 14:00 - -- -- --

| Guernsey  Jersey | 1330 1430 | ] N

| Guemsey  Jersey | 1345 1445 | | rr R Gl [

| Guernsey  Jersey | 1500 16:00 FF ] N - || FF
| Guernsey  Jersey | 1600 17:00  FF ] R

| Guernsey = Jersey | 1700 1800 FF Bl i FF FF

| Guernsey  Jersey | 1700 1805 R | ]

| Guemsey  Jersey | 17:30 1940 | | CF CF CF CF CFGF | CF CF lef " cF cF cF cF crleRll cF cF cF cF cF leRll cF cF
| Guernsey  Jersey | 17:40 1840 | FF e I -~ e I -~ e I -~ e I -~
_ Jersey _ 19:00 - -- FF -- --

_ Jersey _ 20:10 - EE -- -- -- FF -- FF
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at time of production on 8-Dec-10. Please be aware that the sailings and

are subject to ct © The design and layout of the 2010 Condor Ferries timetable cannot be used without the permission of Condor Ferries Ltd.



KEY Ferries between Jersey and Guernsey

FF Fast Ferry CF Conventional Ferry

[ 4
Condorferries.con
May 2011
Ferries from Jersey to Guernsey
To
Guernsey

-
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M T w T Fs/smMmTwT F/slsmMTwT Fls/sm T
9 10 11 12 13 |14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 |28 29 30 31
N [ |
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Arrive
10:05
10:30
10:45
11:15
11:45
12:15
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:05

Guernsey

Guernsey

Guernsey

Guernsey

I - FF
| ] ] FF
I

Guernsey

Guernsey

Guernsey

Guernsey

Guernsey

[
Bl -~~~ -l
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Guernsey 15:00 7z | [FF
Guernsey 16:00
Guernsey 16:30 -- --
Guernsey 18:00 FF -- -- FF GE
Guernsey 19:05 -- --
Guernsey 20:30 -- CF CF CF --
Guernsey 20:05 -- -- -
Guernsey 20:30 - FF -- FF -- -- HE | IHE
Guernsey 22:00 - FF -- -- FF -- FF
This ble is at time of pr ion on 8-Dec-10. Please be aware that the sailings and Is are subject to © The design and layout of the 2010 Condor Ferries timetable cannot be used without the permission of Condor Ferries Ltd.




KEY Ferries between Guernsey and Jersey

FF Fast Ferry CF Conventional Ferry

Condorferries.com

June 2011

Ferries from Guernsey to Jersey w T Flsism Tw T Fls'smMmTwT FlssMTWwWTF s s M TwWwT
To Aive 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1011 12 13 14 15 16 17 |18 19 20 21 22 23 24 |25 26 27 28 29 30

Jersey 09:45 -- -- -- FF -

10:30 Fe rr [FRIFR | ] = | | Bl

12:00 N N L il

13:00 | EEEGEEEE | K B~~~ BBl -

14:00 -- -- -- -- FF

14:30 -- -- -- -- FF

14:45 | HE - | =N | |

15:00 ] | ] FF FF ] | ]

16:00  FF | | S | | |

hes =0 - EI =0 =

18:00 | | FF | | FF

1940 CF cF cF [GFl CF CF CF P cr cF cF cF oG cF cF oF cF cr el cF cF oF cF

F

18:40 F FF FF FF FF FF FF FF

Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey

Jersey 19:00 FF FF

Jersey 20:10 EE FF

Jersey 21:00 FF
Jersey 21:40 FF



June 2011

Ferries from Jersey to Guernsey woT

From
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey

To
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
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Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

19:vu
15:15
15:30
16:00
17:00
18:35
19:30

10UV
16:15
16:30
17:00
18:00
20:30
20:30
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FF FF
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KEY Ferries between Guernsey and Jersey

FF Fast Ferry CF Conventional Ferry

Condorferries..om

July 2011

Ferries from Guernsey to Jersey Fls/'s Mm T wW T F s s M TWwWTF 8§ 8 MTw

W T

_ To _ Arrive 1 -- 4 5 6 7 8 -- 11 12 13 14 15 -- 18 19 20 27 28
| Guemsey  Jersey | 08:00 09:00 i N [ FF
| Guemsey  Jersey | 0830 | 09:30 [ N | ]

| Guemsey  Jersey | 0845 | 09:45 El HE I

_ Jersey _ 10:00 -- -- --

_ Jersey _ 10:30 FF -- FF -- FF --

_ Jersey _ 11:30 -- -- --

| Guernsey  Jersey | 1100 | 12:00 - ~ || I -

| Guemsey  Jersey | 1200 1300 | A | NG L] FF FF
_ Jersey _ 14:00 -- -- FF --

| Guemsey  Jersey | 1345 a5 | GG | | L] FF

| Guemsey  Jersey | 1400 | 15:00 HE HE P

| Guemsey  Jersey | m15 s | [EEI L[]

| Guemnsey  Jersey | 700 teo0 HE -~ il

_ Jersey _ 18:30 -- FF -- --

_ Jersey _ 19:40 CF -- CF CF CF -- CF CF CF CF CF -- CF CF CF CF CF
| Guemsey  Jersey | 17:30 19:45 i - HHl [

| Guemsey  Jersey | 1730 | 20:30 [ o N | ]

_ Jersey _ 18:40 FF -- FF -- FF FF -- FF FF

| Guernsey  Jersey | 19:10  20:0  FF Bl rr IEE FF
| Guemsey  Jersey | 200 21:20 i r [

CGuemsey  Jersey | 2t:t0 | 2z:t0 | [ e I 1

This ti ble is at time of production on 8-Dec-10. Please be aware that the sailings and Is are subject to ct © The design and layout of the 2010 Condor Ferries timetable cannot be used without the permission of Condor Ferries Ltd.




KEY Ferries between Jersey and Guernsey

[ 4 FF Fast Ferry CF Conventional Ferry
Condorferries..om
July 2011
Ferries from Jersey to Guernsey Fls 8 m Tw T Fls/s Mm TwT F slsmMTwTTF 8§ 8§MTW
To Arrive 1 4 5 6

7 8 .9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
I

10:05 Rk L Rk

045 L | ] L[]

Guernsey

Guernsey
Guernsey 11:15 i N i
Guernsey 11:45 FF N N

1215 FFL rr [ rr [

13:30 e [ e

14:00 | Bl | | Bl

14:05 [ 2 e

15:00 -- FF FF -- FF FF -- FF FF
16:00 [ [ FF [

17:00 ] [ ] G | |

20:00 ] [eellm [

Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Guernsey 20:30 -- -- FF -- FF FF FF
Guernsey 21:30 -- FF -- --
Guernsey 22200 FF. | ] IR

]

23:05 -- FF --

at time of pr ion on 8-Dec-10. Please be aware that the sailings and Is are
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to © The design and layout of the 2010 Condor Ferries timetable cannot be used without the permission of Condor Ferries Ltd.



KEY Ferries between Guernsey and Jersey

FF Fast Ferry CF Conventional Ferry

Condorferries.con

August 2011
Ferries from Guernsey to Jersey M T W
To
Jersey
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10 11 12 -- 15 16 17 18 19 -- 22 23 24 25 26 -- 29 30 31
09:00 - FF -- -- FF -

09:30 i F HH i .

10:00 | =N | | | Bl -
10:30 FF EENNEE REE -- FF -- FF FF " FFEFEF -- FF FE [ EF -- FF FF
11:30 FF -- -- FF -- --

13:00 Bl - | ] Bl - | ]

14:45 FF -- FF -- -- FF --

15:35 -- -- -- --

19:40 CF | CF | ©F | CF | ©F -- CF | CF | CF | ©F | CF -- CF | CF | ©F | CF | ©F -- CF | CF | CF | ©F | CF -- CENRCENRCE

Arrive

-
w
N
o
©
©

Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey

Jersey
Jersey 20:00 -- -- -- --
Jersey 18:40 FF -- FF FF -- FF FF -- FF FF -- FF

19:40 Gl | | | ] | | ] | | ] FF
20110  FF FF | | K& rr re Fr I rr re rr I rr re Fr I FF
20:40 e e NI N N N

Jersey
Jersey

Jersey

August 2011
Ferries from Jersey to Guernsey M T w T F s§/smM TwTF s/smMTwTTF F!sismMmTwT Flss mrTwWw
To Arrive 9

Guernsey 10:45 -- FF -- -- FF

N
11:15 N r HH N O
11:45 ] r [N ] HE -
12:15 FF EENBEEN BER -- FF -- FF EENBEENBER -- FF FF FF -- FF FF
13:30 FF ] HE - ] | ]
14:05 FF FF Bl FF FF Bl
15:00 Bl - | ] Bl - | ]
20:30 -- FF -- FF -- FF == FF FF

Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Guernsey 21:30 IHE | [F7 -- -- --
Guernsey 22:00 FF FF -- FF HE [ [FHE | [FHE -- FF HE | [FF [ [FE -- FF HE [ [FHE | [FHE -- FF FF
Guernsey 22:30 e rr NI I i I
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at time of production on 8-Dec-10. Please be aware that the sailings and Is are

to ct © The design and layout of the 2010 Condor Ferries timetable cannot be used without the permission of Condor Ferries Ltd.



Condorferries.con

September 2011

Ferries from Guernsey to Jersey T

-
2
@
@

at time of pr

KEY

Flsls w

_ To _ Arrive 1 2 -- 5
| Guemsey  Jersey | 07:45 08:45 Bl
_ Jersey _ 09:00

_ Jersey _ 09:30

_ Jersey _ 10:30 FF --

| Guemsey  Jersey | 10:00 11:00 Bl
_ Jersey _ 11:30

_ Jersey _ 12:00 FF

_ Jersey _ 13:00 -- FF
| Guemsey  Jersey | 13:00 14:00 N
_ Jersey _ 14:30

_ Jersey _ 14:45

_ Jersey _ 15:00

_ Jersey _ 16:00

_ Jersey _ 18:00

_ Jersey _ 18:05

_ Jersey _ 19:40 CF CF -- CF
_ Jersey _ 18:40 FF -
_ Jersey _ 19:40 -- FF
_ Jersey _ 20:10 FF -

on 8-Dec-10. Please be aware that the sailings and

FF Fast Ferry

CF Conventional Ferry

Ferries between Guernsey and Jersey

T W T F 8§ 8 M TWTF § 8 MTWTF 88 M TwWT F
6 7 8 9 -- 12 13 14 15 16 -- 19 20 21 22 23 -- 26 27 28 29 30
| || IEE
Gl | ] [
IEE || |
[N
FF FF --
EE -- 7
|
IHE | [FF | [FF 7z | [FF --
I
BN -
FF -- FF -
[
B - [ | |
FF FF FF -- FF
-- IHE | [F7
CF CF CF CF -- CF CF CF CF CF -- CF CF CF CF CF -- CF CF CF CF CF
EE -- 7 -- EE -- 7 7
| |
NI NI
Is are subject to ct © The design and layout of the 2010 Condor Ferries timetable cannot be used without the permission of Condor Ferries Ltd.




KEY Ferries between Jersey and Guernsey

FF Fast Ferry CF Conventional Ferry

Condorferries.con

September 2011
Ferries from Jersey to Guernsey T

Fls/s Mm TwW T F s s M TWwWTF 8§ 8§ MTWTF

_ To _ Arrive 1 9 -- 12 13 14 15 16 -- 19 20 21 22 23 -- 26 27 28 29 30
_ Guernsey _ 10:05 -- FF -- FF -- FF
_ Guernsey _ 10:30 --

_ Guernsey _ 10:45 FF -

_ Guernsey _ 11:15 --

_ Guernsey _ 12:15 EF -

| Jersey  Guemsey | 12:00 13:00 FF FF ]

_ Guernsey _ 13:30 FF - EE
_ Guernsey _ 14:00 FF --

_ Guernsey _ 14:05 --

_ Guernsey _ 15:00 FF FF --

_ Guernsey _ 16:00 --

_ Guernsey _ 16:30 -- FF

_ Guernsey _ 17:00 -

_ Guernsey _ 18:00 -- FF -

_ Guernsey _ 20:30 --

| Jersey  Guensey | 19:05 20:05 B FF FF
_ Guernsey _ 20:30 FF --

_ Guernsey _ 21:30 FF -- --

_ Guernsey _ 22:00 R -- FF --

This ti ble is at time of production on 8-Dec-10. Please be aware that the sailings and Is are subject to ct © The design and layout of the 2010 Condor Ferries timetable cannot be used without the permission of Condor Ferries Ltd.




KEY Ferries between Guernsey and Jersey

FF Fast Ferry CF Conventional Ferry

Condorferries.con

October 2011
Ferries from Guernsey to Jersey w
To
Jersey

T W T F 88§ MTWTF 8§ 8 MTWT F . § 8 M
11 12 13 14 (15 16 17 18 19 20 21 |22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 80 3t
Bl N Bl

| ] ] e I
I I I

e I ] N
I

(| Gy O
O L

o

Arrive
09:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
12:00
13:00 GE
14:00
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:30
16:00
18:00
19:40 CF
18:40
19:10
19:40
20:10
20:40

Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey

] ] i ]

i I L[] I

G | | ] G | |
N [ ] ]

cF cF of cF M cr o or cr cF M or o cr o or I -

Fr L FF rr L Fr Fr 0

I L[] I

] G ]

[l L[] [l

Ha ] Ha

to ct © The design and layout of the 2010 Condor Ferries timetable cannot be used without the permission of Condor Ferries Ltd.

Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey

Jersey
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at time of pr on 8-Dec-10. Please be aware that the sailings and Is are




KEY Ferries between Jersey and Guernsey

FF Fast Ferry CF Conventional Ferry

Condorferries.con

October2011
errlesfromJerseytoGuernsey M T W T F!s/s M TWwWTF 8§ 8§MTWTTF § 8 MTWTF § s M
3 4 5

Arrive 6 7 -- 10 11 12 13 14 -- 17 18 19 20 21 -- 24 25 26 27 28 -- 31
10:05 Lk [ NN || NN
10:45

11:45

12:15

13:00

14:00

15:00 FF FF FF
15:15

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

21:30

22:00

22:30

Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
i i = 1
FF I | I
N - | [ | | [
| ||

] FF [ ] [

FF FF

Guernsey

Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Guernsey



